
ST-Duplex-Adaptor

Features      

• Metal work
• Flange mount 2 hole 2 bolts M2x6
• High mechanical stability

Dimensions

Technical Data

Amphenol Precision Optics GmbH | Zur Dornheck 32-34, 35764 Sinn, Germany

Phone +49 2772 575 59-0 | sales@amphenol-po.de | www.amphenol-po.de

Part number STD1-9426-M25M STD1-9426-K25M STD2-9426-K25S

Description Multimode Multimode Singlemode

Typical loss ≤ 0,2 dB ≤ 0,15 dB ≤ 0,1 dB

Housing material metal metal metal 

Material sleeve phosphor-bronze, spit Zr02, split

Mating cycles 500 2.000 2.000

Operating temperature -40 °C / +85 °C

Storage temperature -40 °C / +90 °C

Fixing 2-hole-flange / Clip

Notes: Also available as hybrid-version SC-ST (see SC-Adaptors)
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